

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1085-1088/2008

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RANBIR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2533-2535 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2536-2541 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 21/10/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Anil Gaur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office report is not clear about the status of the respondents for the counter affidavit. Office has to disclose proper information in office report.
List the matter on 14th November, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar