

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1085-1088/2008

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RANBIR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2533-2535 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2536-2541 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 14/11/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Bhakti Pasrija,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Minocha

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

In SLP(C)No.1085-1088/2008 petitioners have to disclose the outcome of dasti service before 1.12.2008. List the matter on 1.12.2008.

SLP(C)No.2536-2541/2008 be listed before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge as per earlier order.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar