

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24297-24302/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 11/05/2007 in WPC No. 889/1986 & WPC No. 988/1986 & WPC No. 2155/1987 & WPC No. 2529/1985 & WPC No. 2645/1987 & WPC No. 2747/1987 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHIV RAJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 24305-24309 of 2007  
(With office report)

Date: 06/01/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.  
Mr. N.D. Gaur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Outcome of Dasti Service be filed before 5th February, 2009.

List the matter on 5th February, 2009.

( S.G. Shah)  
Registrar

\*MG.