

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1831-1836 OF 2009

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Appellant (s)  
VERSUS

CHATRAO DEVI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4374 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 903 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 7439 of 2009

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 8483 of 2003

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl.documents on record  
and with office report)

Date: 21/09/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr.H.P.Raval, ASG  
Mr.Arijit Prasad, Adv.  
Mr.D.Mohta, Adv.  
Ms.Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr.Rajiv Dhawan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Vinay Bhasin, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Anurag Chawla, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr.Vinay Bhasin, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.  
Mr.Rahul Pratap, Adv.  
Mr.Nikhil Sharma, Adv.  
Ms.Pallavi Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.  
Mr.Prabal Bagchi, Adv.

Mr.Manish Kumar, Adv.  
Mr.Amit Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

2

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mr.G.Umapathy, Adv.  
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.  
Mr.M.M.Manivel, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 23.09.2010.

( Satish K.Yadav )  
Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master