

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4/2010 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1579 OF 2010

VINOD KAPUR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for modification of court's order and office report)
I.A. No. 5 (appln. to permit the appellants to amend the prayer of
I.A. No. 4)

Date: 24/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
 Mr. Daleep Kr. Dhyani, Adv.
 Mr. Manoj Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.P.Raval, ASG,
 Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
 Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.
 Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
 Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

 Mr. V.B.Saharya, Adv.
 Mr. Viresh B.Saharya, Adv.
 M/S Saharya & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.
In the meantime, reply be filed by Union of India.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master